
RHA 2011 Bill Payments

2011 Month Amount Paid
$ 785,698.62

66,705.94 
$ 1,072,935.30 
$ 637,262.35
$ 825,146.86
$ 596,461.46
$ 424,946.83 
$ 678,975.57
$ 701,954.57
$ 572,307.46
$ 455,653.26 
$ 549,932.43
$ 7,367,980.65

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL

$
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