RHA 2011 Bill Payments

2011 Month	Amount Paid	
January	\$	785,698.62
February	\$	66,705.94
March	\$	1,072,935.30
April	\$	637,262.35
May	\$	825,146.86
June	\$	596,461.46
July	\$	424,946.83
August	\$	678,975.57
September	\$	701,954.57
October	\$	572,307.46
November	\$	455,653.26
December	\$	549,932.43
TOTAL	\$:	7.367.980.65